Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Me	exico /		Form C-103
Office	Energy, Minerals and Natur	ral Resources		May 27, 2004
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240		,	WELL API NO.	
District II	OIL CONCEDUATION	TOMETON	30-045-2	5621
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION		5. Indicate Type of I	
District III	1220 South St. Fra			
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV	Santa Fe, NM 8	7505	STATE	FEE x
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505			6. State Oil & Gas L	Lease No.
SUNDRY NOTIC	ES AND REPORTS ON WEL	TS>	7 Lease Name or II	nit Agreement Name:
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPODIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC	SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN (OR PLUG BACK TO A	EARL B SULLIVAN	nit Agreement Name.
PROPOSALS.)			8. Well Number	
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well	Other	79	2	
2. Name of Operator XTO Energy Inc.	1		9. OGRID Number	
3. Address of Operator	3		10. Pool name or W	ildaat
2700 Farmington Ave., Bldg	P Cho 1 Parmination M	4 07403	ARMENTA GALLUP	lideat
4. Well Location	. R. Ste I Farmington, N	1.0/40	ARMENIA GALLUP	
4. Well Location	200		<u>-</u> (
Unit Letter:	2130 feet from theNOF	line and	330 feet from	the EAST line
Section 26	Township 29N	Range 11W	NMPM	County SAN JUAN
	11. Elevation (Show whether)	DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc	c.)	
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application	·)5' GR	Total Pulings (1989)	大學 医乳毒素 化多元 网络黑色黑色 医生殖性炎 化氯
Pit type Depth to Groundwater.		water well Dis	tance from nearest surfac	e water
Pit Liner Thickness: mil				
Fit Liner Fineruess.	Below-Grade Tank. Volume.	DDIS, CONSTIUCTE	JII IVIACCIIAI	
12. Check A	appropriate Box to Indicate	Į.	Report, or Other I	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON 🔲	REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING CASING 🔲
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLI	NG OPNS.	PLUG AND
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPLETION	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB		ABANDONMENT
OTHER: RECOMPLETE FRUITLAND C	OAL X	OTHER:		
13. Describe proposed or completed	operations (Clearly state all ne	rtinent details, and give	e pertinent dates, inclu	ding estimated date
of starting any proposed work). or recompletion.				
XTO Energy Inc. proposes	to recomplete this well to	the Fruitland Coa	d in the following	g manner:
				1 (00) 1 (00)
	Run GR/CCL log across FC			
	with +/-500 gals 15% HCl	*1	_	
_	s XL gel water carrying +/		_	-
out to 1955' PBTD. TOH w	/bit. Run production tubin	g. NO BOP. NU WH.	Run rods & pmp.	RDMO PU. Run IP
well test. First deliver	well to gas sales.			
1 .	Λ			
I hereby certify that the information a	have is true and complete to the	hest of my knowledge	and belief I further of	artify that any nit or helow
grade tank has been will be constructed or	losed according to NMOCD guideline	s , a general permit	or an (attached) altern	native OCD-approved plan
SIGNATURE	flikus TIT		OMPLIANCE TECH I	DATE11/23/2005
Type or print name HOLLY C. PERK		nail address:	Teleph	one No. 505-324-1090
For State Use Only	1			
1~	V/	DRA COLF PORT INC.	THE DAM AN	MAN A A AAAA
APPROVED BY	TITLE TO	my on 8 gas inspec	TO, OST. (S	ATE NOV 22 3555

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

District l 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION . 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDEDED

	Pl Number			Paol Cade		, PA	Pool Nan SIN FRUITL			
30-	-045-256	21		71629	, Property N	a managed to the second contract of the second			Well Number	
* Property Code				EARL B SULLIVAN				2.		
OGRID	¥n		MATERIAL C. S. MATERIAL AND MATERIAL STATES	of the contrast of the second states of	s Operati Name				• 100 € 100 € 100 €	
16706					XTO Energ	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	anna de grafe po de la companya de l		NO. THE WAR COMMITTEE OF THE PERSON AS A PERSON	
Characteristics his fine and file - enterest chirc				16 Surface L		OCAHON North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
1, or lot no.	Section	Township	Range 11W	Let Idn	2130	NORTH	330	EAST	SAN JUAN	
Н	26	29N	HROH	om Hole	Location If	Different From	Surface	Andrews and the second	County	
IL or lot no.	Section	Township	a equipment of the control of	Let lds	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	COMPLY	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Consolidation	Cale 110	rder Na.	And the state of t	program as represent topogram is a track of the contract of th	Jaguardan organism of the second of	A STATE OF THE STA	
Dedicated Acre								Name 400 3 - 1000 2 - 1000 2 - 1000 2 - 1000 2 - 1000 2 - 1000 2 - 1000 2 - 1000 2 - 1000 2 - 1000 2 - 1000 2		
320		rz r razi Az	SCIUNDD I	ro THS C	OMPLETION U	NTIL ALL INTERE	STS HAVE BE	EN CONSOLIDA	TED OR A NON	
NO ALLOY	VABLE W	B.L. BE A	STAN	DARD UNI	T HAS BEEN A	PPROVED BY TH		ATOR CERT	the second contract to the second contract to the second contract to	
								khowledge and	CIC CENT	
				-26		2330	Printed REGUI Title 11/23 Dair	C. PERKINS Name ATORY COME	nak, sa kamanan kalabar , pangunar yan sa	
				-26		27	HOLLY Printed REGUI Title 11/23, Date SUR I herei this pli survey and it 2/24, Date	Name ATORY COME /2005 VEYOR CER by certify that the wel at was plotted from fi its made by me or und that the same is true at best of my bel /1983 of Survey ORIGINAL SIGNED	TIFICATIO II locution shown a field notes of actival for my supervision, nd correct to the lief.	
				-26		27	HOLLY Printed REGUI Title 11/23, Date SUR I herei this pli survey and it 2/24, Date	C. PERKINS Name ATORY COME /2005 VEYOR CER by certify that the wel at was plotted from fit os made by me or und int the same is true an best of my hel /1983 ORIGINAL SIGNED D B KERR	TIFICATIO If locution shown is teld notes of actual her my supervision, nd correct to the lief.	